
St. Peter’s Church
Padungan

Holy Rosary Devotion & Divine Mercy Devotion For The Faithful Departed

Duty Roster 2012

Time: 30 minutes before Mass

27.01.2012 (Friday) Legion of Mary – Mater Misericordiae

24.02.2012 (Friday) Divine Mercy Apostolate Shirley Ngu (in-charge)

30.03.2012 (Friday) Legion of Mary – Mater Eccelesiae

27.04.2012 (Friday) Divine Mercy Apostolate Pauline Siong

25.05.2012 (Friday) Legion of Mary – Mater Misericordiae

29.06.2012 (Friday) Divine Mercy Apostolate Edwina Lau

27.07.2012 (Friday) Legion of Mary – Mater Eccelesiae

31.08.2012 (Friday) Divine Mercy Apostolate Doreen Chua

28.09.2012 (Friday) Legion of Mary – Mater Misericordiae

26.10.2012 (Friday) Divine Mercy Apostolate Theresa Aw

02.11.2012 (Friday) Legion of Mary – Mater Eccelesiae

09.11.2012 (Friday) Divine Mercy Apostolate Faith Au

16.11.2012 (Friday) Legion of Mary – Mater Misericordiae

23.11.2012 (Friday) Divine Mercy Apostolate Mary Chok

30.11.2012 (Friday) Legion of Mary – Mater Eccelesiae

28.12.2012 (Friday) Divine Mercy Apostolate Hilda Ngui

www.seraphim.my/divinemercy/dmd=duty/dma-roster2012.pdf

*Please note that the chaplet will be Recited (not sung). If you are unable to make it please inform
Shirley Ngu (010-529 9329) early, and please be punctual.

Coordinator Robert Teo 013-810 4626 tecklan@pd.jaring.my
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